
Scale
Information contained within this drawing is the sole copyright of T2S 
Architecture Ltd. and is not to be reproduced without express 
permission. No implied licence exists. This drawing not to be used for 
land transfer or valuation purposes. Do not scale from this drawing. 
All dimensions & levels are to be checked on site by the contractor. 
Issued for purposes indicated only. Drawing errors and omissions to be 
reported to the architect.

Revisions

Status Drawn Checked

Drwg. No. Revision

Drawing Title

Project

Client

Date

Klara Homes

Existing East & West Elevation Planning

1:50

133_PL2_EE_01

TJS TJS

Nov 2023

A

89 High Street, BIllericay

A 23.01.24 Issued for comment.

RENDER

LIGHT LIGHT

RENDER

V V

RE
N

D
ER

RENDER RENDER RENDER

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

CO
N

CR
ET

E

CO
N

CR
ET

EBRICK WORKS BRICK WORKS 

BRICK WORKS BRICK WORKS BRICK WORKS 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

RENDER

ELEC

BRICK WORKS 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 
BR

IC
K 

W
O

RK
S BRICK WORKS 

V

V

BRICK WORKS 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

CLADDING

CO
N

CR
ET

E

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

BRICK WORKS 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

96.72 96.71 96.73
96.92

96.73 96.72 96.69 96.66 96.74

102.72

106.42

108.17

106.44106.49
VP

106.44
106.94

107.28

106.58

104.24104.27

103.02 102.99 103.00

105.21

103.02

103.91

104.40

99.00

101.47101.39

LIGHT

ELEC

96.87

106.69

100.36
ELEC

100.38

A

EE.01

Existing East Elevation
1:50 @ A1; 1:100 @ A3

ACU

AC
U

AC
U

AC
U

ELEC

SIGN

LIGHT
SKT

LIGHT

LIGHT

ELEC

LIGHT

V

ACU

ACU

AC
U

AC
U

LIGHT
LIGHT

ELEC

EL
EC

CA
BL

E 
TR

AY

ELEC

ELEC

VENT

V

LIGHT LIGHTVENT

BRICK WORKS 

BRICK WORKS 

BRICK WORKS 

BRICK WORKS 

BRICK WORKS 

BRICK WORKS 

BRICK WORKS 

LIMITED DATA

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

BRICK WORKS 

BRICK WORKS 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 
BR

IC
K 

W
O

RK
S 

BR
IC

K 
W

O
RK

S 

BRICK WORKS 

106.67
106.44

108.17

107.28

106.58
106.44106.44 106.49

105.92

104.91

103.62

103.42

102.94102.97
102.78

102.70

100.93

100.38

100.81
100.81

100.81100.79

99.47

96.0896.0896.11
96.27

96.61

96.11

97.77

103.01

105.57

V

VP

0 0.
5m

1m 1.
5m

2m 2.
5m

5mB

EE.01

Existing West Elevation
1:50 @ A1; 1:100 @ A3


	133_PL2_EE_01 Rev A
	1/133_EX_-19
	1/133_EX_-22


